Race Date
January 13, 2018

Overall
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US National WhiteWater Center

Name
Ben Kelley
Bryan Dubuc
Dylan James
Bradley Zehner
Connor Snavely
Caleb Hill
Josh Toth
Nathaniel Monroe
Damon Crowther
Shawn Gentry
Fred Six
Adam Bratton
Gil Whitten
Brian Lord
Erin Donohue
Hel Keller
shane bradley
Gene Longo
Edouard Desharnais
Mitchell Barrett
Thomas Wessels
Branson Holt
Jimena Rojas Cordero
Paul Solarek
Scott Lemos
Emmett Harrigan
Jose Torres
Craig Barrett
Jeremy Saylor
Daniel Zaccardelli
Matt Jamison
Erich Grant
Matt Chambers
Connie Ferrell
Mike Castellucci
Richard Law
Jason Hollis
Daniel Sbhardella
John Speight
Brent Laatsch
Scot Meyer
Alfred Morales
Declan Voorhees
Chad Stratton
Mike Beveridge
Mike Aiken
John Metcalf

The Whole Enchilada

Overall Finish List

City
Charlotte NC
Redmond OR

Denver NC

Rock Hill SC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Apex NC

Greer SC

Charlotte NC

Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Lancaster SC
Cramerton NC
Hickory NC
Lexington NC
Mooresville NC
Indian Trail NC
Charlotte NC
charlotte NC

Dallas NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Winston-Salem NC
Winston Salem NC
Charlotte NC
Apex NC
Charlotte NC
Rutherfordton NC
Lincolnton NC
Harrisburg NC
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC

Southern Pines NC
Lancaster SC
Waxhaw NC
waxhaw NC
Mount Pleasanr SC
Charlotte NC

http://usnwc.org

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

18 Miles
4316 21
4688 30
4324 17
4352 23
4302 15
4813 35
4315 20
4318 36
4799 55
4807 47
4839 50
4360 35
4849 42
4823 31
4802 23
4313 45
4788 59
4822 58
4801 13
4785 25
4848 25
4815 27
4835 34
4840 37
4820 46
4812 44
4325 48
4784 51
4836 32
4351 34
4817 40
4810 40
4796 41
4804 31
4795 29
4819 39
4814 40
4837 15
4842 50
4818 57
4320 36
4738 32
4847 13
4844 47
4787 42
4783 39
4825 32
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18-39
0-17
18-39
0-17
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-99
40-99
40-99
18-39
40-99
18-39
18-39
40-99
40-99
40-99
0-17
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-99
40-99
40-99
40-99
18-39
18-39
40-99
40-99
40-99
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-99
0-17
40-99
40-99
18-39
18-39
0-17
40-99
40-99
18-39
18-39

Time
1:40:55.0
1:45:31.0
1:47:45.0
1:48:24.7
1:48:27.6
1:49:30.6
1:53:26.5
1:57:32.9
2:00:45.0
2:03:13.9
2:03:26.0
2:03:28.1
2:03:37.1
2:04:33.4
2:06:45.3
2:07:22.4
2:08:43.6
2:08:44.2
2:10:33.7
2:11:55.1
2:12:07.0
2:13:15.1
2:14:19.1
2:16:34.7
2:18:32.1
2:19:23.1
2:22:52.4
2:23:35.0
2:26:11.3
2:26:17.7
2:26:18.4
2:26:21.4
2:26:23.0
2:27:13.6
2:28:24.0
2:28:39.2
2:32:33.6
2:33:57.1
2:34:27.3
2:36:59.4
2:37:04.6
2:38:59.5
2:40:16.5
2:40:53.9
2:40:54.7
2:41:15.8
2:41:28.9

Pace

5:36/M
5:52/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:05/M
6:18/M
6:32/M
6:43/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:15/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:35/M
7:42IM
7:45/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:58/M

Time Back

4:35.9
6:49.9
7:29.7
7:32.6
8:35.6
12:31.4
16:37.9
19:49.9
22:18.8
22:30.9
22:33.0
22:42.1
23:38.3

26:27.3
27:48.6
27:49.2
29:38.7
31:00.0
31:11.9
32:20.0
7:33.7
35:39.6
37:37.0
38:28.1
41:57.3
42:39.9
45:16.3
45:22.7
45:23.4
45:26.3
45:27.9
20:28.2
47:28.9
47:44.1
51:38.6
53:02.0
53:32.3
56:04.3
56:09.6
58:04.4
59:21.4
59:58.9
59:59.7
1:00:20.
1:00:33.

01/17/2018 09:37:50



The Whole Enchilada

Race Date

January 13, 2018 Overall Finish List

18 Miles

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace Time Back
48 Martin Given Tega Cay SC 4808 56 M 20 40-99 2:42:29.8 9:02/M  1:01:34.
49 Daniel Cohen Pittsboro NC 4797 27 M 21 18-39 2:43:07.3 9:04/M  1:02:12.
50 Zakary Melvin Mount Pleasant SC 4824 40 M 21 40-99 2:51:36.7 9:32/M  1:10:41.
51 Crystal Cline 4309 43 F 1 40-99 2:52:09.6 9:34/M  45:24.3
52 Ben Proctor Charlotte NC 4832 29 M 22 18-39 2:54:17.5 9:41/M  1:13:22.
53 Mike Flanigan Charlotte NC 4806 32 M 23 18-39 2:57:13.4 9:51/M  1:16:18.
54 Barry King Hendersonville NC 4719 41 M 22 40-99 2:57:26.1 9:51/M  1:16:31.
55 Luke Recker Indian Land SC 4833 14 M 6 0-17 3:02:00.1 10:07/M  1:21:05.
56 Daniel Vojt Fort Mill SC 4846 14 M 7 0-17 3:02:01.1 10:07/M  1:21:06.
57 TJ Nguyen Monroe NC 4828 32 M 24 18-39 3:02:05.2 10:07/M  1:21:10.
58 Walt Young 4323 46 M 23 40-99 3:19:21.7 11:05/M  1:38:26.
59 FERNANDO GUZMAN Concord NC 4811 41 M 24 40-99 3:20:01.3 11:07/M  1:39:06.
60 Craig Campbell 4319 55 M 25 40-99 3:50:37.5 12:49/M  2:09:42.
61 John Fulvimer 4322 29 M 25 18-39 3:50:56.7 12:50/M  2:10:01.
62 Ben Uliman Tega Cay SC 4845 43 M 26 40-99 3:51:05.5 12:50/M  2:10:10.
63 Cody Ritenour Greenwood SC 4834 27 M 26 18-39 3:56:25.0 13:08/M  2:15:29.
64 Brendan Feeney Matthews NC 4803 38 M 27 18-39 4:07:53.6 13:46/M  2:26:58.
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